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1st Los Angeles Fall GM and IM Norm FIDE [225142] (USA, Los Angeles, California) Start: 
2019-09-20
More information and rating report

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

12500739 Ghaem Maghami, Ehsan IRI 2544 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-09-09 Mishra, Abhimanyu USA 2377 0.5

2 2019-09-21 Fier, Alexandr BRA 2549 0.5

3 2019-09-21 Yanayt, Eugene USA 2240 1.0

4 2019-09-22 Kretchetov, Alexandre RUS 2177 1.0

5 2019-09-22 Kavutskiy, Konstantin USA 2414 0.5

6 2019-09-23 Matikozian, Andranik ARM 2392 1.0

7 2019-09-24 Khachiyan, Melikset USA 2505 0.5

8 2019-09-25 Yoo, Christopher Woojin USA 2451 0.5

9 2019-09-29 Hong, Andrew USA 2440 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

30909694 Yoo, Christopher Woojin USA 2451 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-09-09 Khachiyan, Melikset USA 2505 0.5

2 2019-09-21 Kavutskiy, Konstantin USA 2414 0.5

3 2019-09-21 Hong, Andrew USA 2440 0.5

4 2019-09-22 Mishra, Abhimanyu USA 2377 0.5

5 2019-09-22 Fier, Alexandr BRA 2549 1.0

6 2019-09-23 Yanayt, Eugene USA 2240 1.0

7 2019-09-24 Kretchetov, Alexandre RUS 2177 0.5

8 2019-09-25 Ghaem Maghami, Ehsan IRI 2544 0.5

9 2019-09-29 Matikozian, Andranik ARM 2392 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

30920019 Mishra, Abhimanyu USA 2377 5.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-09-09 Ghaem Maghami, Ehsan IRI 2544 0.5

2 2019-09-21 Matikozian, Andranik ARM 2392 1.0

3 2019-09-21 Khachiyan, Melikset USA 2505 0.5

4 2019-09-22 Yoo, Christopher Woojin USA 2451 0.5

5 2019-09-22 Hong, Andrew USA 2440   0

6 2019-09-23 Kavutskiy, Konstantin USA 2414 1.0

7 2019-09-24 Fier, Alexandr BRA 2549 1.0

8 2019-09-25 Yanayt, Eugene USA 2240 0.5

9 2019-09-29 Kretchetov, Alexandre RUS 2177 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

2099438 Hong, Andrew USA 2440 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-09-09 Matikozian, Andranik ARM 2392   0

2 2019-09-21 Khachiyan, Melikset USA 2505 0.5

3 2019-09-21 Yoo, Christopher Woojin USA 2451 0.5

4 2019-09-22 Kavutskiy, Konstantin USA 2414   0

5 2019-09-22 Mishra, Abhimanyu USA 2377 1.0

6 2019-09-23 Fier, Alexandr BRA 2549 1.0

7 2019-09-24 Yanayt, Eugene USA 2240 0.5

8 2019-09-25 Kretchetov, Alexandre RUS 2177 1.0

9 2019-09-29 Ghaem Maghami, Ehsan IRI 2544 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

2107139 Fier, Alexandr BRA 2549 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
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1 2019-09-09 Kretchetov, Alexandre RUS 2177 1.0

2 2019-09-21 Ghaem Maghami, Ehsan IRI 2544 0.5

3 2019-09-21 Matikozian, Andranik ARM 2392 1.0

4 2019-09-22 Khachiyan, Melikset USA 2505 1.0

5 2019-09-22 Yoo, Christopher Woojin USA 2451   0

6 2019-09-23 Hong, Andrew USA 2440   0

7 2019-09-24 Mishra, Abhimanyu USA 2377   0

8 2019-09-25 Kavutskiy, Konstantin USA 2414   0

9 2019-09-29 Yanayt, Eugene USA 2240 1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

13300512 Khachiyan, Melikset USA 2505 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-09-09 Yoo, Christopher Woojin USA 2451 0.5

2 2019-09-21 Hong, Andrew USA 2440 0.5

3 2019-09-21 Mishra, Abhimanyu USA 2377 0.5

4 2019-09-22 Fier, Alexandr BRA 2549   0

5 2019-09-22 Yanayt, Eugene USA 2240 0.5

6 2019-09-23 Kretchetov, Alexandre RUS 2177 1.0

7 2019-09-24 Ghaem Maghami, Ehsan IRI 2544 0.5

8 2019-09-25 Matikozian, Andranik ARM 2392 0.5

9 2019-09-29 Kavutskiy, Konstantin USA 2414 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

2026384 Kavutskiy, Konstantin USA 2414 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-09-09 Yanayt, Eugene USA 2240 0.5

2 2019-09-21 Yoo, Christopher Woojin USA 2451 0.5

3 2019-09-21 Kretchetov, Alexandre RUS 2177   0

4 2019-09-22 Hong, Andrew USA 2440 1.0

5 2019-09-22 Ghaem Maghami, Ehsan IRI 2544 0.5

6 2019-09-23 Mishra, Abhimanyu USA 2377   0

7 2019-09-24 Matikozian, Andranik ARM 2392 0.5

8 2019-09-25 Fier, Alexandr BRA 2549 1.0

9 2019-09-29 Khachiyan, Melikset USA 2505 0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

13300440 Matikozian, Andranik ARM 2392 3.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-09-09 Hong, Andrew USA 2440 1.0

2 2019-09-21 Mishra, Abhimanyu USA 2377   0

3 2019-09-21 Fier, Alexandr BRA 2549   0

4 2019-09-22 Yanayt, Eugene USA 2240 1.0

5 2019-09-22 Kretchetov, Alexandre RUS 2177 0.5

6 2019-09-23 Ghaem Maghami, Ehsan IRI 2544   0

7 2019-09-24 Kavutskiy, Konstantin USA 2414 0.5

8 2019-09-25 Khachiyan, Melikset USA 2505 0.5

9 2019-09-29 Yoo, Christopher Woojin USA 2451   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

2020165 Yanayt, Eugene USA 2240 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-09-09 Kavutskiy, Konstantin USA 2414 0.5

2 2019-09-21 Kretchetov, Alexandre RUS 2177 1.0

3 2019-09-21 Ghaem Maghami, Ehsan IRI 2544   0

4 2019-09-22 Matikozian, Andranik ARM 2392   0

5 2019-09-22 Khachiyan, Melikset USA 2505 0.5

6 2019-09-23 Yoo, Christopher Woojin USA 2451   0

7 2019-09-24 Hong, Andrew USA 2440 0.5

8 2019-09-25 Mishra, Abhimanyu USA 2377 0.5

9 2019-09-29 Fier, Alexandr BRA 2549   0

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB

4124588 Kretchetov, Alexandre RUS 2177 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2019-09-09 Fier, Alexandr BRA 2549   0

2 2019-09-21 Yanayt, Eugene USA 2240   0

3 2019-09-21 Kavutskiy, Konstantin USA 2414 1.0

4 2019-09-22 Ghaem Maghami, Ehsan IRI 2544   0
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5 2019-09-22 Matikozian, Andranik ARM 2392 0.5

6 2019-09-23 Khachiyan, Melikset USA 2505   0

7 2019-09-24 Yoo, Christopher Woojin USA 2451 0.5

8 2019-09-25 Hong, Andrew USA 2440   0

9 2019-09-29 Mishra, Abhimanyu USA 2377 0.5
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